Extruded Aluminum Enclosures
(Metal End Panels)
(1455 Series)
Path: Home > Enclosure Index > Extruded Aluminum w/ Metal End Panels
(click to enlarge)
(click to enlarge)
(click to enlarge)
Black Anodized
(Open View)
Black Anodized
(Assembled View)
Clear Anodized
(Assembled View)
Key Features:
Designed to house P.C. boards or for equipment interfacing.
Sized for standard Eurocards.
P.C. boards mount horizontally by sliding into internal slots extruded into the enclosure body.
Rugged body constructed from extruded aluminum w ith a minimum thickness of .06” (1.5 mm).
Extruded body includes a slide removable "belly" plate - except in smaller "C" sizes (ie..1455C801, 1455C1201 sizes)
See  "photo tables" for more visual details.
Includes:
Tw o aluminum end panels (link here if  you prefer our solid plastic end panel version)
Tw o black ABS plastic bezels (your option to install)
Extruded, anodized aluminum body (choice of either clear or black)
All hardw are - end panel screw s are #6 x 3/8" TTT - thread rolling, steel screw s w ith a #4 f lat head phillips drive - w ith zinc plate
finish (either clear or black). For black replacement screw s (quantity 100) order part number 1455MS100BK For clear
replacement screw s (quantity 100) order part number 1455MS100
Self adhesive rubber feet.
NOTE: Recommended screw  torque is 5 lbf/in
Part Number
Anodized

1455L1201
1455L1201BK
Clear
Black
273K 158K 227K
Inches 4.72 4.06 1.20
mm 120 103 30.5
1455N1201
1455N1201BK
Clear
Black
173K 175K 230K
Inches 4.72 4.06 2.09
mm 120 103 53
1455J1601 Clear Inches 6.30 3.07 1.06
1455J1601BK Black 270K 155K 237K mm 160 78 27
1455K1601
1455K1601BK
Clear
Black

Aluminum
Clear
End Plate
(10 Pack)
Aluminum
Black
End Plate
(10 Pack)
Black Plastic O pen Bezel
(2 Pack) (10 Pack)
1455D601 1455DAL-10 1455DALBK-10 1455DBBK 1455DBBK-10
1455D801 1455DAL-10 1455DALBK-10 1455DBBK 1455DBBK-10
1455C801 1455CAL-10 1455CALBK-10 1455CBBK 1455CBBK-10
1455C1201 1455CAL-10 1455CALBK-10 1455CBBK 1455CBBK-10
1455J1201 1455JAL-10 1455JALBK-10 1455JBBK 1455JBBK-10
1455K1201 1455KAL-10 1455KALBK-10 1455KBBK 1455KBBK-10
1455L1201 1455LAL-10 1455LALBK-10 1455LBBK 1455LBBK-10
1455N1201 1455NAL-10 1455NALBK-10 1455NBBK 1455NBBK-10
1455J1601 1455JAL-10 1455JALBK-10 1455JBBK 1455JBBK-10
1455K1601 1455KAL-10 1455KALBK-10 1455KBBK 1455KBBK-10
1455L1601 1455LAL-10 1455LALBK-10 1455LBBK 1455LBBK-10
1455N1601 1455NAL-10 1455NALBK-10 1455NBBK 1455NBBK-10
1455P1601 1455PAL-10 1455PALBK-10 1455PBBK 1455PBBK-10
1455Q1601 1455QAL-10 1455QALBK-10 1455QBBK 1455QBBK-10
1455R1601 1455RAL-10 1455RALBK-10 1455RBBK 1455RBBK-10
1455T1601 1455TAL-10 1455TALBK-10 1455TBBK 1455TBBK-10
1455L2201 1455LAL-10 1455LALBK-10 1455LBBK 1455LBBK-10
1455N2201 1455NAL-10 1455NALBK-10 1455NBBK 1455NBBK-10
1455P2201 1455PAL-10 1455PALBK-10 1455PBBK 1455PBBK-10
1455Q2201 1455QAL-10 1455QALBK-10 1455QBBK 1455QBBK-10
1455R2201 1455RAL-10 1455RALBK-10 1455RBBK 1455RBBK-10
1455T2201 1455TAL-10 1455TALBK-10 1455TBBK 1455TBBK-10
(click to enlarge) (click to enlarge)
Red ABS Plastic - Open Bezel Yellow ABS Plastic - Open Bezel
USE WITH
(Enclosure
Part Number)
Red Yellow
(2 Pack) (10 Pack) (2 Pack) (10 Pack)
1455C801 1455CBRED 1455CBRED-10 1455CBY 1455CBY-10
1455C1201 1455CBRED 1455CBRED-10 1455CBY 1455CBY-10
1455J1201 1455JBRED 1455JBRED-10 1455JBY 1455JBY-10
1455K1201 1455KBRED 1455KBRED-10 1455KBY 1455KBY-10
1455L1201 1455LBRED 1455LBRED-10 1455LBY 1455LBY-10
1455N1201 1455NBRED 1455NBRED-10 1455NBY 1455NBY-10
1455J1601 1455JBRED 1455JBRED-10 1455JBY 1455JBY-10
1455K1601 1455KBRED 1455KBRED-10 1455KBY 1455KBY-10
1455L1601 1455LBRED 1455LBRED-10 1455LBY 1455LBY-10
1455N1601 1455NBRED 1455NBRED-10 1455NBY 1455NBY-10
1455P1601 1455PBRED 1455PBRED-10 1455PBY 1455PBY-10
1455Q1601 1455QBRED 1455QBRED-10 1455QBY1455QBY-10
1455R1601 1455RBRED 1455RBRED-10 1455RBY 1455RBY-10
1455T1601 1455TBRED 1455TBRED-10 1455TBY 1455TBY-10
1455L2201 1455LBRED 1455LBRED-10 1455LBY 1455LBY-10
1455N2201 1455NBRED 1455NBRED-10 1455NBY 1455NBY-10
1455P2201 1455PBRED 1455PBRED-10 1455PBY 1455PBY-10
1455Q2201 1455QBRED 1455QBRED-10 1455QBY1455QBY-10
1455R2201 1455RBRED 1455RBRED-10 1455RBY 1455RBY-10
1455T2201 1455TBRED 1455TBRED-10 1455TBY 1455TBY-10
(click to enlarge) (click to enlarge)
(click to enlarge) (click to enlarge)
Translucent Blue
Polycarbonate - Open Bezel
Translucent (IR) Red
Polycarbonate - Open Bezel
USE WITH
(Enclosure
Part Number)
Translucent Blue Translucent Red
(2 Pack) (10 Pack) (2 Pack) (10 Pack)
1455C801 1455CBTBU 1455CBTBU-10 1455CBTRD 1455CBTRD-10
1455C1201 1455CBTBU 1455CBTBU-10 1455CBTRD 1455CBTRD-10
1455J1201 1455JBTBU 1455JBTBU-10 1455JBTRD 1455JBTRD-10
1455K1201 1455KBTBU 1455KBTBU-10 1455KBTRD 1455KBTRD-10
1455L1201 1455LBTBU 1455LBTBU-10 1455LBTRD 1455LBTRD-10
1455N1201 1455NBTBU 1455NBTBU-10 1455NBTRD 1455NBTRD-10
1455J1601 1455JBTBU 1455JBTBU-10 1455JBTRD 1455JBTRD-10
1455K1601 1455KBTBU 1455KBTBU-10 1455KBTRD 1455KBTRD-10
1455L1601 1455LBTBU 1455LBTBU-10 1455LBTRD 1455LBTRD-10
1455N1601 1455NBTBU 1455NBTBU-10 1455NBTRD 1455NBTRD-10
1455P1601 1455PBTBU 1455PBTBU-10 1455PBTRD 1455PBTRD-10
1455Q1601 1455QBTBU1455QBTBU-10 1455QBTRD 1455QBTRD-10
1455R1601 1455RBTBU 1455RBTBU-10 1455RBTRD 1455RBTRD-10
1455T1601 1455TBTBU 1455TBTBU-10 1455TBTRD 1455TBTRD-10
1455L2201 1455LBTBU 1455LBTBU-10 1455LBTRD 1455LBTRD-10
1455N2201 1455NBTBU 1455NBTBU-10 1455NBTRD 1455NBTRD-10
1455P2201 1455PBTBU 1455PBTBU-10 1455PBTRD 1455PBTRD-10